

TABULATION OF BIDS

PROJECT:	Installation of Pavement Preservation Strategies and Surface Treatments at Various Locations					Maui Paving, LLC		Maui Kupono Builders, LLC		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0900(097), Area 1 (Central)										
ISLAND:	Maui, Molokai, & Lanai										
DATE ADVERTISED:	July 24, 2018										
BID OPENED:	August 30, 2018										
COMPLETION TIME:	12 Months with option to extend to two additional twelve month periods	** NOTE: Quantities shown in these columns are for in-house use.									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	**APPROX. QUANTITY	UNITS	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
401.0412	1-1/2 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV (5,281 SY to 12,320 SY)	225,000	SY	225,000	SY	\$ 10.02	\$ 2,254,500.00	\$ 13.49	\$ 3,035,250.00 *	\$ 20.00	\$ 4,500,000.00
401.0422	2 Inch HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	175,000	SY	175,000	SY	\$ 13.32	\$ 2,331,000.00	\$ 16.23	\$ 2,840,250.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 5,250,000.00
401.0700	Overtime Labor Premium	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 5,000.00	F.A.	\$ 5,000.00	F.A.	\$ 5,000.00
404.0100	Slurry Seal, Type III	105,000	SY	105,000	SY	\$ 6.57	\$ 689,850.00	\$ 8.90	\$ 934,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 525,000.00
408.0110	Crack Sealing - Less than 1/2"	150,000	LF	150,000	LF	\$ 3.67	\$ 550,500.00	\$ 1.71	\$ 256,500.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 112,500.00
408.0120	Crack Sealing - 1/2" to 1"	150,000	LF	150,000	LF	\$ 2.88	\$ 432,000.00	\$ 1.59	\$ 238,500.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 112,500.00
413.0140	Cold Planing of Weakened Pavement Areas	9,000	SY	9,000	SY	\$ 42.35	\$ 381,150.00	\$ 51.37	\$ 462,330.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 675,000.00
417.1000	Cut Cores in Existing Pavement	180	Each	180	Each	\$ 109.00	\$ 19,620.00	\$ 117.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,000.00
604.0100	Adjusting Manhole Cast Iron Frame and Cover	120	Each	120	Each	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 138,000.00	\$ 1,287.00	\$ 154,440.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 180,000.00
621.0100	Vehicular Counting and Classification System Sensor Replacement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 15,000.00	F.A.	\$ 15,000.00	F.A.	\$ 15,000.00
623.0100	Loop Detector Sensing Unit	200	Each	200	Each	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 1,482.00	\$ 296,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 170,000.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per day)	2	Each	2	Each	\$ 2,411.00	\$ 4,822.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 1,404.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

[illegible]